
Provider Relations  Specialists  
Region 1 

Daedra  Collins 
Daedra.Collins@iowatotalcare.com 
712-304-1710 

BH,  Chiropractors, HCBS, LTSS,  CDAC,  
NF/SNF, ICF-ID, Home  Health/Hospice 

Julie Anderson  
Julie.Anderson@iowatotalcare.com 
515-322-8866  

Hospital,  Ancillary, Physician, Avera,  
Sanford 

Region 2 
Lynn Anthony 
Lynn.Anthony@iowatotalcare.com 
515-766-8828 

BH, Chiropractors 

TBD
ProviderRelations@iowatotalcare.com

HCBS, LTSS, CDAC,  NF/SNF,  
ICF-ID, Home Health/Hospice 

Toni Mieras 
Toni.A.Mieras@iowatotalcare.com 
319-290-8058 

Hospital,  Ancillary, Physician 

Region 3 
Linda Farrell 
Linda.Farrell@iowatotalcare.com 
712-304-0571 

BH,  Chiropractors, HCBS, LTSS,  CDAC,  
NF/SNF, ICF-ID, Home  Health/Hospice 
*Includes Nebraska* 

TBD 
ProviderRelations@iowatotalcare.com Hospital,  Ancillary, Physician 

*Includes Nebraska* 
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Provider Relations Specialists  
Region 4 

Rhonda Jones 
Rhonda.Jones@iowatotalcare.com 
515-314-1295 

BH, Chiropractors 

Ashley Woods 
Ashley.M.Woods@iowatotalcare.com 
515-322-3885 

HCBS,  LTSS,  CDAC, NF/SNF, ICF-ID,  
Home Health/Hospice 

Megan Cavanagh 
Megan.Cavanagh@iowatotalcare.com 
563-929-1811 

Hospital,  Ancillary, Physician 

 

Region 5 
Toni Nie 
Antoinette.Nie@iowatotalcare.com 
515-322-1705 

BH, Chiropractors 

Eric Esser 
Eric.Esser2@iowatotalcare.com 
515-509-1030 

HCBS,  LTSS,  CDAC, NF/SNF, ICF-ID,  
Home Health/Hospice 

Karmin Er wine 
Karmin.E.Erwine@iowatotalcare.com 
515-493-6442 

Hospital,  Ancillary, Physician 
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Provider Relations Specialists  

   

 
STATEWIDE 

Sheri Siemen 
Provider Relations  Specialist  
319-252-8313 
Sheri.A.Siemen@iowatotalcare.com 

Federally Qualified Health  Centers 
Rural Health  Clinics 
Tribal Providers 
University of Iowa 
Out-of-State Providers 
*Does not include Nebraska* 

Denise Urich  
Provider Relations  Specialist 
319-883-0295 
Denise.M.Urich@iowatotalcare.com 

MercyOne  
CHI (Alegent-All)  

Heath Hill 
Provider Relations  Specialist  
515-493-9118 
Heath.L.Hill@iowatotalcare.com 

UnityPoint Health 
Genesis Health System   
Great River Health System 

     

  

    

 

LEADERSHIP 

Paige Petitt  
Director, Provider Relations  

515-204-8801 |  Paige.Petitt@iowatotalcare.com  

Jeanne Larson  
Manager, Provider Relations  

515-493-9083 |  Jeanne.Larson@iowatotalcare.com  

Kelly Acevedo  
Manager, Provider Relations  

515-468-9315 |  Kelly.Acevedo@iowatotalcare.com  

Toni Wetrich  
Supervisor, Provider Relations  

515-336-4466 |  Toni.Wetrich@iowatotalcare.com  
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